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Gara Mediofondo
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Mediofondo, Classifica PROVVISORIA
Pos Pett Atleta Sex Cat Team Tempo Real time Gap MediaP cat Naz

341 LA TERRA PIRRE' SAMUELE M ELMT 02:26:52 38.6511 02:27:28ITA
468 TUCCIO CARMELO M M5 ASD PRIVITERA 00:00:2902:27:53 38.5312 02:27:56ITA
291 NICOLOSI CARMELO M M3 ASD TEAM BIKE IONICA

RIPOSTO
00:00:2902:27:44 38.5313 02:27:57ITA

467 PUGLISI ANTONINO M M2 A.S.D. LIOTRI ON THE ROCKS 00:00:3002:27:53 38.5314 02:27:57ITA
357 FICILI ENRICO M ELMT ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:00:5202:28:19 38.4325 02:28:19ITA
456 PAGANO SALVATORE

MARCO
M M3 ASD ETNA SPIRIT 00:00:5202:26:42 38.4326 02:28:19ITA

449 IRACI VINCENZO M M2 A.S.D. GRASSO VILLANTI 00:01:0702:28:24 38.3627 02:28:35ITA
433 CAMPOBELLO GIOVANNI M M4 ASD SPARKLE 00:01:0802:28:23 38.3618 02:28:36ITA
355 GRECO VINCENZO M M3 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:01:2002:28:48 38.3139 02:28:48ITA
258 RUSSO FRANCESCO M M1 ASD PRIVITERA 00:01:2002:28:06 38.31110 02:28:48ITA
323 GUERRERA GIOVANNI M M2 TRISCELION FACTORY TEAM 00:01:2502:28:50 38.29311 02:28:53ITA
338 DENARO GABRIELE MARIA M ELMT ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:01:2702:28:32 38.28312 02:28:55ITA
315 MICIELI MIRKO M M1 ASD SPARKLE 00:01:3402:28:47 38.25213 02:29:01ITA
354 IANNELLO SEBASTIANO M M3 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:01:3602:29:04 38.24414 02:29:04ITA
463 DI LUIGI AMEDEO M M1 A.S.D. VIBRATA BIKE 2005 00:01:4302:28:33 38.21315 02:29:10ITA
334 VIRGADAULA MARCO M ELMT ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:01:4802:29:15 38.19416 02:29:15ITA
431 ASTA ALESSANDRO M M3 ASD SPARKLE 00:01:5102:29:05 38.18517 02:29:19ITA
356 GIANNI CONCETTO M M3 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:02:0602:29:25 38.11618 02:29:34ITA
448 MAGADDINO ANTONINO M M3 A.S.D. GRASSO VILLANTI 00:02:1502:29:32 38.07719 02:29:43ITA
416 LOREFICI IVAN M M2 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:02:1602:29:14 38.07420 02:29:44ITA

420 CARMENI DAVID
FRANCESCO

M M4 ASD GS ROSSO AZZURRI 00:02:2102:29:38 38.05221 02:29:48ITA

336 BELLA RICCARDO M M3 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:02:3202:29:32 38.00822 02:29:59ITA
279 GATTUSO ANTONINO LUCA M M2 ASD BIKERS TEAM RC 00:05:4902:33:10 37.19523 02:33:17ITA
252 ALOE ALFONSO MARCO M M3 ANZIANOTTI 00:05:5002:32:47 37.18924 02:33:18ITA
413 DI MARI MAURIZIO M M5 ASD PROBIKE RAMACCA 00:05:5202:33:08 37.18225 02:33:20ITA
332 ARANGIO FEBBO

EMANUELE
M M3 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:05:5302:33:00 37.171026 02:33:21ITA

470 BRUNO ADOLFO M M5 ASD PRIVITERA 00:05:5602:33:02 37.16327 02:33:24ITA
471 ITALIA ANTONINO M M1 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:06:0002:33:12 37.15428 02:33:27ITA

440 CANNATA IGNAZIO M M1 ASD SPARKLE 00:06:0402:33:17 37.13529 02:33:32ITA
428 RAMETTA PIPPO M M6 SORTINO BIKE 00:06:0502:32:48 37.12130 02:33:33ITA
412 BRUGALETTA GIOVANNI M M4 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:06:0602:33:28 37.12331 02:33:34ITA

335 VITALE SALVATORE M M3 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:06:0702:33:15 37.111132 02:33:35ITA
417 RAGUSA NICHOLAS M M1 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:06:1102:33:10 37.10633 02:33:39ITA

443 CIVELLO DAVIDE M M2 ASD SPARKLE 00:07:0602:33:49 36.88634 02:34:34ITA
327 MARINO LUCA M M3 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:07:5402:35:01 36.691235 02:35:21ITA
364 CASCIONE GIUSEPPE M M3 TEAM ERACLE 00:08:5402:36:21 36.461336 02:36:21ITA
360 CALDARERA GOFFREDO M M5 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:09:4802:37:13 36.25437 02:37:15ITA
489 MESSINA ELIA M M2 ASD G.C.A. MINEO 00:09:4902:36:35 36.24738 02:37:16ITA
359 CAMPAILLA DAVIDE M M6 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:09:5102:37:19 36.24239 02:37:19ITA
326 FERRISI ANDREA M M1 00:10:2202:37:24 36.12740 02:37:50ITA
253 MARULLO ALBERTO M M2 ASD G.C.A. MINEO 00:10:2502:37:11 36.10841 02:37:53ITA
274 VENTURA ALFIO M M2 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:10:2702:37:18 36.10942 02:37:54ITA
353 FRAZZETTO ANTONINO M M3 A.S.D. BICITECH MASTER

SPORT
00:10:2802:37:22 36.091443 02:37:56ITA

446 CARUSO SALVATORE M M2 A.S.D TEAM THETABIKE 00:10:3102:37:14 36.081044 02:37:59ITA
426 GALLO ALESSANDRO M M4 TEAM BIKE NOTO 00:10:3202:37:44 36.08445 02:38:00ITA
472 TRONO GIROLAMO M M4 A.S.D. MARSALA TEAM 2012 00:10:3302:37:51 36.08546 02:38:01ITA
460 CAGGEGI SALVATORE M M6 ASD ETNA SPIRIT 00:10:3302:37:16 36.07347 02:38:01ITA
436 PACETTO GIOVANNI M M7 ASD SPARKLE 00:10:3502:37:45 36.07148 02:38:02ITA
292 SCORDO FILIPPO M M1 ASD TEAM BIKE IONICA

RIPOSTO
00:10:3702:37:36 36.06849 02:38:05ITA

358 CARNEMOLLA GIOVANNA F W4 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:10:4802:38:12 36.02150 02:38:15ITA
298 CANNAVO' ALFIO M M5 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:10:4902:37:56 36.01551 02:38:17ITA
423 BARLETTA MATTEO M ELMT PRO BIKE RAMACCA 00:10:5202:37:50 36.00552 02:38:20ITA
402 SANTORO ORLANDO M ELMT ASD AMICI BIKE

DONNALUCATA
00:11:0102:37:46 35.97653 02:38:29ITA

337 FORFORELLI MICHELE M M3 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:11:0202:38:09 35.961554 02:38:30ITA
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415 GIUFFRIDA GIROLAMO M M7 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA
DELLO STRETTO

00:11:0402:38:03 35.96255 02:38:31ITA

300 PALLOTTA ALESSIO M M2 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:11:0502:38:13 35.951156 02:38:33ITA
294 GISINA GIUSEPPE M M1 ASD GEOM PIPPO CARUSO 00:11:3102:38:39 35.86957 02:38:59ITA
396 GARRAFFA NUNZIO M M5 ASD IBLEABIKE 00:11:3402:38:13 35.85658 02:39:01ITA
319 NUCIFORA ANTONIO M M1 ASD TEAM BIKE IONICA

RIPOSTO
00:12:0102:39:12 35.741059 02:39:29ITA

447 POLLINA VINCENZO M M4 A.S.D. GRASSO VILLANTI 00:12:0202:39:18 35.74660 02:39:29ITA
384 TROVATO GIOVANNI M M6 ASD GIUSEPPE BAGLIERI 00:12:0202:38:50 35.74461 02:39:29ITA
287 CARUSO VINCENZO M M3 ASD GEOM PIPPO CARUSO 00:12:0802:39:18 35.721662 02:39:35ITA
424 DIMARTINO ENRICO M M3 PRO BIKE RAMACCA 00:12:2402:39:41 35.661763 02:39:52ITA
328 PULEO ANGELO M M4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:14:3502:41:42 35.18764 02:42:02ITA
277 SCALETTI NICOLO' M ELMT ASD CITTA' DI SANTA TERESA 00:14:3502:41:53 35.18765 02:42:03ITA
466 SIGGIA ANDREA M M2 BIKE IBLEO 00:15:0402:41:51 35.071266 02:42:32ITA
268 LAUDANI PIER LUCA ALFIO M M4 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:16:0002:42:44 34.87867 02:43:28ITA
455 TARANTINI MAURO M M5 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:17:3302:44:59 34.54768 02:45:01ITA
368 BELLUARDO SALVATORE M M4 ASD SPARKLE 00:17:3502:44:28 34.54969 02:45:02ITA
266 RINALDI PIETRO M M3 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:18:1202:45:00 34.411870 02:45:40ITA
263 PICCIONE SALVATORE M M1 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:18:1602:45:13 34.401171 02:45:43ITA

395 VILLANOVA GIOELLO
MARCO

M M3 ASD IBLEABIKE 00:18:1602:44:55 34.401972 02:45:43ITA

251 MILAZZO ANTONINO M M3 A.S.D. GDS TEAM
COMPETITION

00:19:1202:46:34 34.202073 02:46:40ITA

282 ARCIERI ALESSANDRO M M3 PRO BIKE RAMACCA 00:19:2002:46:04 34.182174 02:46:48ITA
432 GIANCHINO GRAZIANO M M2 ASD AMICI DEL PEDALE 00:19:4902:46:55 34.081375 02:47:16ITA
305 CANNAVO' GIUSEPPE M M4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:19:5102:46:57 34.071076 02:47:18ITA
369 COLETTA SALVATORE M M3 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 00:19:5202:46:31 34.072277 02:47:20ITA
457 NICOSIA RICCARDO M M3 ASD CICLISTI SOTTO IL

VULCANO
00:20:0302:46:45 34.032378 02:47:30ITA

409 RIZZUTO GIOELE M M2 MEDITERRANEA CLUB 00:20:1202:47:03 34.001479 02:47:40ITA
445 RAPISARDA ALFIO M M3 A.S.D. BICITECH MASTER

SPORT
00:20:4702:47:40 33.882480 02:48:15ITA

383 CACECI LUCA M M5 A.S.D. BICITECH MASTER
SPORT

00:20:4702:47:38 33.88881 02:48:15ITA

312 CASCIO DARIO M M3 ASD G.C.A. MINEO 00:20:5802:47:43 33.842582 02:48:25ITA
386 SIVILLICA GIANLUIGI M M1 00:21:0702:48:35 33.811283 02:48:35ITA
469 TIMPANO GIUSEPPE M M5 ASD PRIVITERA 00:21:5702:49:02 33.65984 02:49:25ITA
465 TUMINO ANGELO M M4 NATUROSA - BIKE & CO.

RAGUSA
00:22:4002:49:51 33.501185 02:50:08ITA

262 LI PIRA LUDOVICO M M4 ASD VELO 0 00:22:5002:49:59 33.471286 02:50:18ITA
352 D'AGOSTA DAMIANO M M1 A.S.D. BICITECH MASTER

SPORT
00:24:3202:51:24 33.141387 02:51:59ITA

307 FORMUSO GIUSEPPE M M4 ASD FRATRES BARRAFRANCA
BIKE

00:24:5602:52:07 33.061388 02:52:24ITA

322 FICHERA ROSARIO M M7 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:25:3502:52:39 32.94389 02:53:03ITA
372 MUNAFO' FRANCESCO M M4 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 00:25:4702:53:00 32.901490 02:53:14ITA
403 BUSCEMA MICHELUCCIO M M7 ASD SPARKLE 00:26:0202:52:58 32.86491 02:53:29ITA
438 PORTELLI CARMELO M M4 BAS BIKE&RUN SCICLI 00:26:5002:53:32 32.711592 02:54:17ITA
308 DI STEFANO ROSARIO M M5 00:28:4202:55:20 32.361093 02:56:10ITA
309 PANNUZZO GIUSEPPE M M3 00:28:4302:55:20 32.362694 02:56:10ITA
297 DI PRIMA MICHELE M M4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:28:4602:55:52 32.351695 02:56:13ITA
418 GALLO SALVATORE M M2 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:30:0602:57:05 32.101596 02:57:34ITA

392 METALLO IGNAZIO M M5 ASD IBLEABIKE 00:31:3102:58:58 31.851197 02:58:58ITA
394 SIRAGUSA SALVATORE M M5 ASD IBLEABIKE 00:31:4402:59:11 31.811298 02:59:11ITA
259 ANTONUCCIO SALVATORE M M8 BAS BIKE&RUN SCICLI 00:31:4502:58:53 31.81199 02:59:13ITA
331 BRUNO ALESSANDRO M M3 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:31:5702:58:42 31.7727100 02:59:24ITA
419 MINNI' SALVATORE M M7 ASD GS ROSSO AZZURRI 00:32:0202:58:50 31.765101 02:59:29ITA
371 BELL'ARTE GIOVANNI M M7 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 00:32:2902:59:24 31.686102 02:59:56ITA
281 DI BARTOLO DOMENICO M M4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:32:2902:59:35 31.6817103 02:59:57ITA
290 VILLANTI SALVATORE M M3 MADONE-TEAM BIKE SICILIA 00:32:3702:59:47 31.6528104 03:00:04ITA
435 LASAGNA LIUZZO GAETANO M M7 ASD SPARKLE 00:32:4502:59:27 31.637105 03:00:12ITA
320 ALESSANDRO MARIO

EMANUELE
M M1 ASD FRATRES BARRAFRANCA

BIKE
00:32:5003:00:01 31.6214106 03:00:18ITA

333 TANCREDI EMILIANO M M3 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:32:5602:59:44 31.6029107 03:00:24ITA
410 SORTINO ANTONIO M M5 ASD G.C.A. MINEO 00:32:5802:59:42 31.5913108 03:00:26ITA
453 PIAZZA GIOVANNI M M4 TEAM  BIKE PRIOLO 00:33:0702:59:57 31.5718109 03:00:35ITA
429 AIELLO ANGELO M M8 ASDILETTANTISTICA

SICILIAINBICI
00:33:1303:00:22 31.552110 03:00:40ITA

321 SALLEMI ROSARIO M M4 00:33:1303:00:10 31.5519111 03:00:40ITA
441 POIDOMANI STEFANO M M1 ASD SPARKLE 00:33:3303:00:29 31.4915112 03:01:01ITA
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437 MORMINA AGOSTINO M M6 ASD SPARKLE 00:33:4803:00:43 31.455113 03:01:16ITA
299 MAUGERI ANDREA M M5 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:35:2503:02:37 31.1714114 03:02:53ITA
407 GRECO ALBERTO M M3 OSTEO&BIKE 00:36:2003:03:08 31.0130115 03:03:48ITA
362 SAVOCA CARMELO

MASSIMO
M M5 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:36:3903:04:07 30.9615116 03:04:07ITA

462 CAMILLERI IAN M M3 00:37:3203:04:38 30.8131117 03:05:00MLT
325 RIZZA CARMELO M M3 BAROCCA CYCLING RAGUSA 00:38:0903:05:05 30.7132118 03:05:37ITA
398 SPAGNOL CHRISTIAN PIO M M1 00:38:4203:05:39 30.6216119 03:06:10MLT
464 LEOTTA SANDRO M M5 A.S.D. BIKE 1275 00:40:0103:06:44 30.4016120 03:07:29ITA
450 SCIANNA ANTONINO M M6 VELONOSE SICILIA CYCLING 00:40:0203:07:11 30.406121 03:07:30ITA
267 SCARVAGLIERI ANTONIO M M5 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:40:0203:06:45 30.4017122 03:07:30ITA
273 GRECO CARMELO M M7 ASD CICLISTICA ETNA 00:40:1103:06:56 30.388123 03:07:39ITA
421 CASSAR MARIANO M M3 TEAM GREENS 00:40:4703:07:44 30.2833124 03:08:15MLT
385 SIGONA GIORGIO M M5 G.S. RUOTA UNO RG 00:40:4803:07:49 30.2818125 03:08:15ITA
275 PULVIRENTI GIANLUIGI

SEBASTIANO
M M4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:40:4803:08:01 30.2820126 03:08:16ITA

304 CUTULI ROSARIO M M6 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:40:5403:08:07 30.267127 03:08:22ITA
406 CHISARI GAETANO M M6 OSTEO&BIKE 00:40:5403:07:42 30.268128 03:08:22ITA
272 GRASSO GRAZIA MARIA F W5 ASD BIKE QUEEN 00:41:0803:08:32 30.221129 03:08:36ITA
366 PALMISANO GIOVANNI IVAN M M2 TEAM ERACLE 00:41:0903:07:48 30.2216130 03:08:36ITA
411 CANNIZZO LAURA F W5 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:42:0303:09:26 30.082131 03:09:30ITA

261 PAVONE SEBASTIANO M M8 A.S.D. BICITECH MASTER
SPORT

00:42:2003:09:10 30.033132 03:09:47ITA

264 GALVAGNO LUCA M M3 ASD SPORT BIKE BIANCAVILLA 00:43:2203:10:08 29.8734133 03:10:50ITA
382 GELLEL MICHAEL M M5 00:43:2603:10:19 29.8619134 03:10:54MLT
458 CAMILLERI NIGEL M M4 00:44:1203:11:07 29.7421135 03:11:40MLT
276 BUA CLAUDIO M M2 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:45:5603:13:08 29.4717136 03:13:24ITA
361 BERNABEI GIOVANNI M M3 ASD TEAM NUOVA AVIR 00:45:5703:13:23 29.4735137 03:13:25ITA
340 LA GRAZIA IGNAZIO M M2 00:46:2503:13:05 29.4018138 03:13:53ITA
283 BOCCADIFUOCO NUNZIO M M2 ASD MAKTORIUM MTB 00:47:0403:14:16 29.3019139 03:14:32ITA
302 CANNAVO' CONCETTA F W4 ASD ANDREA TROVATO 00:47:2203:14:35 29.262140 03:14:50ITA
339 ANZALDI GIOVANBATTISTA M M4 ASD TEAM MELANZI' VITTORIA 00:47:2303:14:09 29.2622141 03:14:50ITA
442 PATERNO' CARMELO M M4 00:48:0403:14:39 29.1523142 03:15:31ITA
296 BLANCATO LAURA F W3 ASDILETTANTISTICA

SICILIAINBICI
00:48:4203:15:44 29.061143 03:16:09ITA

295 CENTONZE CALOGERO M M6 ASDILETTANTISTICA
SICILIAINBICI

00:48:4203:15:45 29.069144 03:16:09ITA

404 LOMBARDO VINCENZO M M4 ASD BIKE SERVICE 00:49:3803:16:57 28.9224145 03:17:06ITA
350 PATANE' SALVATORE

ANTONINO
M M7 ASD TEAM BIKE IONICA

RIPOSTO
00:49:5203:17:03 28.899146 03:17:20ITA

329 ABELA BRANDON M ELMT BIKE IT UP RACING 00:49:5403:16:56 28.888147 03:17:22MLT
461 ALIOTTA SALVATORE M M6 G.S. RUOTA UNO RG 00:51:2203:18:20 28.6710148 03:18:50ITA
397 RANIOLO DANILO M M3 00:51:4103:18:41 28.6236149 03:19:09ITA
257 GUTTA' GIUSEPPE M M1 PRIVITERA BIKE 00:52:1603:19:20 28.5417150 03:19:44ITA
393 BELLUARDO PATRIZIA F W5 ASD IBLEABIKE 00:52:2303:19:46 28.523151 03:19:51ITA
381 CREMONA JOSEPH M M6 00:52:3603:19:28 28.4911152 03:20:04MLT
306 BELLANTI ANTONIO M M7 ASD FRATRES BARRAFRANCA

BIKE
00:54:5403:21:28 28.1710153 03:22:22ITA

317 TITOLO GIOVANNI M M4 ASD NATUROSA BIKE
MAZZARINO

00:55:0603:21:51 28.1425154 03:22:33ITA

284 MANGIONE PIERINO M M7 ASD NATUROSA BIKE
MAZZARINO

00:55:0603:21:53 28.1411155 03:22:34ITA

316 MANGIONE SALVATORE M M6 ASD NATUROSA BIKE
MAZZARINO

00:55:0603:21:51 28.1412156 03:22:34ITA

377 GARANTE FELICE M M3 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 00:55:1103:21:52 28.1337157 03:22:39ITA
459 OCCORSO ANNAMARIA F W1 ASD HIMERA BIKE 00:55:1803:22:41 28.111158 03:22:46ITA
344 FALZON NEIL M M4 00:56:2003:23:13 27.9726159 03:23:48MLT
343 FALZON CHRISTINA F W3 00:56:2003:23:13 27.972160 03:23:48MLT
454 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO M M4 TEAM  BIKE PRIOLO 00:57:3203:24:18 27.8127161 03:24:59ITA
414 GIARDINA ANDREA M M7 ASD TEAM BARRACUDA

DELLO STRETTO
00:57:3503:24:11 27.8012162 03:25:03ITA

434 ZISA GIUSEPPE M M5 00:59:2203:26:15 27.5620163 03:26:49ITA
401 CAVALLARO SALVATORE M M9 ASD FUORISELLA - BELPASSO 00:59:5103:27:00 27.501164 03:27:19ITA
313 INTAGLIATA ANTONINO M M8 TEAM F.LLI BIANCA

COMMERCIAL POINT
01:02:5203:30:07 27.104165 03:30:20ITA

378 NERI SEBASTIANO M M3 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 01:03:1103:29:50 27.0638166 03:30:39ITA
370 VINCI FRANCESCO M M3 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 01:03:1103:29:50 27.0639167 03:30:39ITA
387 TORREGROSSA GIUSEPPE M M2 ASD BICICLETTIAMO 01:03:2603:30:12 27.0320168 03:30:54ITA
293 BRUNO DOMENICO M M4 ASD CITTA' DI MISTERBIANCO 01:05:3103:32:33 26.7628169 03:32:59ITA
286 BONGIOVANNI MASSIMO M M2 THE CYCLIST AGONES 01:06:5503:33:50 26.5921170 03:34:22MLT
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324 IACONO SALVATORE M M7 NATUROSA - BIKE & CO.
RAGUSA

01:07:2703:34:49 26.5213171 03:34:55ITA

374 BIANCA CORRADO M M3 POLISPORTIVA AVOLA BIKE 01:09:4603:36:25 26.2440172 03:37:14ITA
345 TERZO SAVERIO M M6 ASD CICLISTICA ROSOLINESE

2023
01:13:1303:40:08 25.8313173 03:40:41ITA

363 MALLIA JOSEPH M M7 01:15:2503:42:16 25.5814174 03:42:52MLT
347 IACONO ANGELO M M3 01:18:1503:44:56 25.2641175 03:45:42ITA
444 PUMA GIORGIO M M3 01:18:2603:45:06 25.2342176 03:45:54ITA
349 RUTA ANGELO M M8 ASD CICLISTICA ROSOLINESE

2023
01:25:2103:52:19 24.485177 03:52:48ITA

260 SALVINI ACHILLE M M9 ASD AMICI DEI PELORITANI 01:34:4504:01:50 23.532178 04:02:13ITA
310 GENNARO MICHELE M M6 01:35:5804:03:26 23.4214179 04:03:26ITA
430 CONFORTO GIOVANNI M M4 01:36:2004:03:19 23.3829180 04:03:48ITA
280 MASSIMINO GAETANO M M3 ASD IL PEDALE NEL CUORE 01:36:2704:03:18 23.3743181 04:03:55ITA
285 DRAGO GIACOMO

SALVATORE
M M6 ASD NATUROSA BIKE

MAZZARINO
01:40:1904:07:09 23.0115182 04:07:46ITA

348 PULINO CORRADO M M2 ASD CICLISTICA ROSOLINESE
2023

01:44:5404:11:50 22.5922183 04:12:22ITA

380 CASSAR DARIEN DANIEL M M5 01:49:5004:16:22 22.1521184 04:17:18MLT
388 BIONDI GIUSEPPE M M4 ASD BICICLETTIAMO 01:57:2504:23:59 21.5230185 04:24:53ITA
390 MARRANO FILIPPO M M2 ASD BICICLETTIAMO 02:03:4104:30:45 21.0223186 04:31:08ITA
288 SICILIANO VINCENZO M M7 ASD NATUROSA BIKE

MAZZARINO
02:11:3604:38:22 20.4315187 04:39:03ITA

389 GIUNTA GIULIANA F W3 ASD BICICLETTIAMO 02:11:3604:38:55 20.433188 04:39:03ITA
391 ZAMMATARO ALESSIO M ELMT ASD BICICLETTIAMO 02:41:5705:08:36 18.429189 05:09:25ITA
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